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CADET 17 Vitesse Finales
 

Place San Dos Nom Prénom Né S N°club Club Ligue
1 1 3 74861 LIZE THIERRY 31/01/1995 H C AL St Sébastien PDL

2 2 5 183690 JEANEAU 12/01/1995 H C CSSG LE MANS PDL

3 3 33 187938 FOURNAGE Alexis 07/06/1995 H C RSC MAMERS PDL

4 4 9 48709 DIBON ANTOINE 28/05/1995 H C ASTA PDL

5 1 69 178254 GOGUET DAMIEN 30/10/1995 H C ANGERS INTREPIDE PDL

6 2 14 105055 PERRAY 13/05/1996 H C AL St Sébastien PDL

7 3 35 147944 NIOL Arthur 16/02/1995 H C OCH PDL

8 4 12 74370 LEFEUVRE FLORIAN 10/03/1996 M C RS2M PDL

9 1 21 201841 PINDELER AXEL 20/08/1995 H C ASTA PDL

10 2 79 163724 PAVAGEAU ARNAUD 13/08/1995 H C ANGERS INTREPIDE PDL

11 3 10 208404 MOUSSAOUI 03/01/1996 H C ROP PDL

12 4 AV 91 120003 BRET VALENTIN 05/05/1995 H C PDL

13 1 20 164181 DUPUY DAMIEN 20/06/1996 H C AL St Sébastien PDL

14 2 11 113473 GREFFIER VALENTIN 23/05/1995 H C ANGERS INTREPIDE PDL

15 3 99 140739 27/12/1995 H C LES ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL

16 4 7 144315 MEUNIER 25/10/1995 H C VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

17 5 40 166309 LACLAUTRE KEVIN 15/04/1996 H C AL St Sébastien PDL

Class. Final Lic Nat Cat

Quentin

Killian

Mirwan
Roller Challandais

Jarry Wilfried
Corentin
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CADET 17 Fond Finales
 

Place San Dos Nom Prénom Né S N°club Club Ligue
1 1 9 48709 DIBON ANTOINE 28/05/1995 H C ASTA PDL

2 2 35 147944 NIOL Arthur 16/02/1995 H C OCH PDL

3 3 14 105055 PERRAY 13/05/1996 H C AL St Sébastien PDL

4 4 33 187938 FOURNAGE Alexis 07/06/1995 H C RSC MAMERS PDL

5 6 5 183690 JEANEAU 12/01/1995 H C CSSG LE MANS PDL

6 7 69 178254 GOGUET DAMIEN 30/10/1995 H C ANGERS INTREPIDE PDL

7 8 91 120003 BRET VALENTIN 05/05/1995 H C PDL

8 9 D 21 201841 PINDELER AXEL 20/08/1995 H C ASTA PDL

9 10 HC 3 74861 LIZE THIERRY 31/01/1995 H C AL St Sébastien PDL

10 10 HC 12 74370 LEFEUVRE FLORIAN 10/03/1996 M C RS2M PDL

11 1 79 163724 PAVAGEAU ARNAUD 13/08/1995 H C ANGERS INTREPIDE PDL

12 2 20 164181 DUPUY DAMIEN 20/06/1996 H C AL St Sébastien PDL

13 3 10 208404 MOUSSAOUI 03/01/1996 H C ROP PDL

14 4 7 144315 MEUNIER 25/10/1995 H C VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

15 5 D 40 166309 LACLAUTRE KEVIN 15/04/1996 H C AL St Sébastien PDL

16 6 D 99 140739 27/12/1995 H C LES ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL

17 7 HC 11 113473 GREFFIER VALENTIN 23/05/1995 H C ANGERS INTREPIDE PDL

Class. Final Lic Nat Cat

Killian

Quentin

Roller Challandais

Mirwan
Corentin

Jarry Wilfried


	V Finales
	Fond Finales

